Whirlpool WTWS5500XL2 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS

Wi

ﬁ'\ TOP AND CABINET PARTS AUTOMATIC WASHER
___I For Models: WTWB500XW2, WTWBS00XL2
(White)

(Sitver)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

04-12 Litho in US A (JLP) (ire) |

PartNo W10418753 Rev. B

hirlpool Residential Whirlpool WTW5500XL2 Washer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CABINET PARTS

Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status

1 W10240509

" W10240510 Not Available
" W10280477 Not Available
" W10280504 Not Available
" W10240504 Not Available
" W10280494 Not Available
" W10423554 Not Available
2 W10246376

" W10256438

3 W10270529

" W10276179

4 9724509

5 W10295775

6 W10294031

Part Description
Installation Instructions

INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS (SPANISH)

USE & CARE GUIDE

INSTRUCTIONS, SOUND
SHIELD INSTALLATION

TECH SHEET IMPROVED
WASH

QUICK START GUIDE
ENERGY GUIDE

Top

Top

Lid

Lid

Bumper, Lid

Hinge, Wire

Hinge Wire


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-510350-residential-whirlpool-wtw5500xl2-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418177-whirlpool-w10240509-washer-installation-instructions.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423318-whirlpool-w10246376-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423321-whirlpool-w10256438-washer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423322-whirlpool-w10270529-washer-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423325-whirlpool-w10276179-washer-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418469-whirlpool-9724509-washer-dryer-bumper-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418178-whirlpool-w10295775-washer-hinge-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418179-whirlpool-w10294031-washer-hinge-wire.html
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W10119828
W10240513
W10240514
W10273971
W10240977
W10304138
W10392041
W10392092
W10293272
W10293230

90016
W10238287

8281163

W10330080

W10251994
W10240528

W10215098
W10215099

1157158

W10248088

W10335586

W10250884
W10215102

W10142728

W10215139

3400076
W10317148

W10221546
W10280024

356138
9740848

3400061

3359452

W10404050

W10338650
W10338651

W10397767

3370225

W10319260

Screw, Lid Hinge Mounting
Strike, Lid Lock

Strike, Lid Lock

Screw, 6-19 X 1/2
Dispenser, Bleach
Dispenser, Bleach

Bezel, Lid Lock

Bezel, Lid Lock

Bearing, Lid Hinge
Bearing, Lid Hinge

Clip, Pressure Switch Hose
Latch

Screw, Dispenser Housing
Mounting

Pad, Lid Hinge

Cabinet

Cabinet

Brace, Cabinet Top Front
Brace, Cabinet Top Rear
Xxscrew, 10-12 X 1/2

Lock, Top

Foot Assembly, Leveling
Panel Rear

Hinge, Top

Screw

Cover, Harness

Screw, Bracket Mounting
Sound Absr

Hose, Outer Drain Assembly
U-Bend, Drain Hose

Clamp, Hose

Screw, Mixing Valve Mounting

Screw, Dispenser Housing
Mounting

Nut, Lock


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418020-whirlpool-w10119828-washer-dryer-screw-lid-hinge-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418180-whirlpool-w10240513-washer-strike-lid-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418181-whirlpool-w10240514-washer-strike-lid-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418182-whirlpool-w10273971-washer-dryer-screw-6-19-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418183-whirlpool-w10240977-washer-dispenser-bleach.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418184-whirlpool-w10304138-washer-dispenser-bleach.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421136-whirlpool-w10392041-washer-bezel-lid-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421112-whirlpool-w10392092-washer-bezel-lid-lock.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418185-whirlpool-w10293272-washer-bearing-lid-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418186-whirlpool-w10293230-washer-bearing-lid-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418015-whirlpool-90016-washer-dryer-clip-pressure-switch-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423011-whirlpool-w10404050-washer-latch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421330-whirlpool-8281163-washer-screw-dispenser-housing-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10423326-whirlpool-w10330080-washer-pad-lid-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422984-whirlpool-w10338650-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422990-whirlpool-w10338651-washer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418187-whirlpool-w10215098-washer-brace-cabinet-top-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418188-whirlpool-w10215099-washer-brace-cabinet-top-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422571-whirlpool-489069-washer-dryer-xxscrew-10-12-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418189-whirlpool-w10248088-washer-lock-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421534-whirlpool-w10397767-washer-foot-assembly-leveling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420800-whirlpool-w10250884-washer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418190-whirlpool-w10215102-washer-hinge-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427748-whirlpool-3370225-washer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418191-whirlpool-w10215139-washer-cover-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418439-whirlpool-3400076-washer-dryer-screw-bracket-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422978-whirlpool-w10319260-washer-sound-absr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418192-whirlpool-w10221546-washer-hose-outer-drain-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418193-whirlpool-w10280024-washer-u-bend-drain-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418740-whirlpool-356138-washer-dryer-clamp-hose.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421361-whirlpool-9740848-washer-dryer-screw-mixing-valve-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418173-whirlpool-3400061-washer-screw-dispenser-housing-mounting.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421595-whirlpool-3359452-washer-dryer-nut-lock.html
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